
SCRAN
EITHER MAC, FRIES OR TOTS...

JUST CHEESE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
SALT N’ CHILLI KATSU
HAGGIS,  BLACK PUDDING & CRISPY BACON
BRAISED STEAK
GARLIC & PARMESAN CHICKEN
HOT N’ SPICY HALLOUMI

9.95
12.95
12.95
11 .75
13.95
12.95
11 .95

5.45
8.75
8.75
9.25
9.55
8.75
8.25

6.25
9.25
9.25
9.75

10.25
9.25
8.25

MAC FRIES TOTS

MIX N’ MATCH
GET A BASKET OF 8 OR 12!
CHOOSE YOUR STYLE!

HOT MAPLE
BUFFALO
SMOKEY BBQ
SALT N’ CHILLI
GARLIC & PARMESAN
TERIYAKI
SRIRACHA

HALLOUMI NUGGIES (V)
fr ied halloumi with chil l i  jam dip

THE 12 INCHER (V)
our crazy popular giant mozzarella stick with f iery napoli  sauce

SMALL PLATES

TERIYAKI KING PRAWNS
teriyaki tempura king prawns with zesty lemon mayo

FRIED TENDIES
chicken tenders in our house seasoning

Choose from Buffalo,  Garl ic & Parmesan, Hot Honey,  BBQ or

Teriyaki

BINGO WINGS
 fr ied chicken wings your way

choose from Buffalo,  Garl ic & Parmesan, Hot Honey,  BBQ or

Teriyaki .

BABY MAC (V)
a smaller portion of our homemade mac n’  cheese.  Simple!

TORTILLA NACHOS (V)
fr ied f lour torti l las topped with cheese blend, jalapenos,  sour

cream, guacamole,  salsa and blue cheese sauce

FISH TENDIES
breaded smoked haddock goujons with lemon mayo dip

FRICKELS (V)
deep fr ied gherkin pickles with blue cheese dip

THE OG SALT N’ CHILLI CHICKEN
crispy salt n’  chil l i  chicken with mixed veg and homemade

curry dip

5.75

6.75

5.75

7.25

7.25

6.45

5.75

7.25

6.95

5.45

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V) 5.75

SIDES

ONION RINGS 3.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.65

SKIN ON FRIES 3.95

TATER TOTS 4.25

SALT N’ CHILLI FRIES / TOTS 5.25

COLESLAW 2.50

BACON CHEESEBURGER
6oz patty loaded with streaky bacon, cheddar,  lettuce,  mayo,

gherkins & onion rings

STICKY CHILLI JAM
6oz pattie topped with chil l i  jam, cheddar,  onion rings and

cheese sauce

BURGERS

OG BEEF BURGER
6oz patty with lettuce,  gherkin,  coleslaw, burger sauce & onion

rings.

BIG YIN
6oz patty loaded with streaky bacon, haggis ,  black pudding,

lettuce,  onion rings & peppercorn dipping sauce.

BUFFALO CLUCKER
breaded chicken coated in f iery buffalo sauce, lettuce,

coleslaw, blue cheese dressing & onion rings

15.95

14.95

15.95

16.75

16.25

SALT N’ CHILLI KATSU
breaded chicken with our OG salt n’  chil l i  mix,  lettuce,  onion

rings & katsu dipping sauce

GARLIC PARMESAN
breaded chicken with our garl ic butter glaze topped with

parmesan, lettuce & onion rings

SMOKEY MAPLE BBQ
breaded chicken with streaky bacon, smoky bbq sauce, lettuce

& onion rings

TANDOORI HADDOCK
breaded tandoori  spiced haddock burger with lettuce,

caramelised red onion, mango chutney & onion rings

BURGER DIPPERS
Beef Gravy |  Cheddar Cheese |  Peppercorn

Blue Cheese Sauce |  Katsu Curry Sauce  |  Sriracha Sauce

16.25

15.95

15.25

15.95

2.50

DURTY

UGLY DOG
Frankfurter loaded with cheese sauce, crispy onions,  american

mustard & ketchup

MAC DOG
Frankfurter loaded with our cheddar mac n cheese,  crispy

onions and buffalo sauce

DOGS

SCOTTY DOG
Frankfurter loaded with cheese sauce haggis ,  black pudding,

crispy onions

13.95

14.75

14.95

DIGGIDY

HOT BURD BURGER
Vegan quorn f i l lets ,  vegan cheese,  chil l i  jam, lettuce,  tomato,

onion

VEGAN DOG
Moving mountains vegan dog loaded with diced pickle,

caramelised red onions and smokey bbq sauce.

VEGAN

VEGA-LICIOUS
Moving mountain vegan patty,  vegan cheese,  lettuce,  pickles,

ketchup, mustard & onion rings

14.65

12.95

13.95

HEAVY 

BRAISED STEAK BOWL
A bed of creamy mash loaded with our homemade rich red wine

slow cooked steak,  seasonal veg and topped with puff pastry

NAKED SCHNITZEL
Gril led chicken on a bed of creamy mash and seasonal veg,

topped with our spicey homemade peppercorn sauce

DUCKERS

HADDOCK FRITES
Smokey breaded haddock with lemon pepper fr ies ,  mushy peas

& tartar sauce.

16.75

16.25

15.85

TRADITIONAL

CRISPY BREADED TENDER CHICKEN BREAST

WITH  GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES

£17.95
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8 FOR 13.45

12 FOR 18.45

SERVED WITH FRIES

SERVED WITH FRIES

SERVED WITH FRIES
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